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Sugar Mountain Summit Crawl - 7/4/2022

Sugar Mountain

Rankings

Event 1  Mixed 1.2 Mile Run RR
=======================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
12 & Under Results - Women 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Fagrell, Audrey          W12 Athens                31:02.89
  2 Johnston, Avery          W11 Waxhaw                31:12.95
  3 Austin, Rowan            W12 Raleigh               33:43.02
  4 Pennypacker, Willa        W9 Charlotte             37:05.67
  5 Greene, Violet           W12 Crossnore             37:47.18
  6 Byers, Addisyn           W10 Hickory               54:07.67
13-29 Results - Women 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Corn, Phoebe             W18 Fort Mill             25:31.12
  2 Brania, Chloe            W17 Cary                  30:57.94
  3 Cuthrell, Emma           W14 Clemmons              35:17.99
  4 Austin, Siena            W15 Raleigh               35:46.50
  5 Best, Kaylen             W16 Connelly Springs      38:49.20
  6 Coston, Mya              W15 Charlotte             42:39.66
30-49 Results - Women 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Sorrow, Amanda           W41 Banner Elk            17:55.89
  2 Leisinger, Elizabeth     W36 Unattached            19:24.91
  3 Ondrey, Blair            W31 Memphis               20:42.27
  4 Seaver, Crystal          W36 Charlotte             21:09.87
  5 Howard, Jessica          W31 Newland               21:24.48
  6 Wittke, Emily            W33 Virginia Beach        22:09.72
  7 Gates, Holly             W44 Banner Elk            23:35.01
  8 Lorraine, Sherri         W45 Unattached            23:58.60
  9 Garland, Eva             W47 Raleigh               25:04.31
 10 Dixon, Amanda            W30 Morganton             25:41.71
 11 George-Waterfield, Sarah W34 Durham                26:44.47
 12 Carey, Marie             W36 Morganton             27:28.68
 13 Cox, Natalie             W31 Sarasota              28:27.49
 14 Birdwell, Kelly          W47 Raleigh               28:30.13
 15 Vining, Jaime            W41 Parkland              28:33.26
 16 Allen, Sherry            W45 Mooresville           29:08.15
 17 Lebioda, Lauren          W40 Gastonia              29:40.19
 18 Outterson, Jessica       W41 Charlotte             29:46.63
 19 Ford, Corisa             W46 Boone                 30:02.53
 20 Bailey, Brooke           W31 Orlando               30:30.92
 21 Robins, Christine        W32 Bristol               30:40.36
 22 Carter, Elicia           W38 Morganton             31:08.34
 23 Velic, Fuada             W35 Jacksonville          31:16.60
 24 McMullan, Rachel         W31 Durham                33:40.25
 25 Fong, Holland            W31 Durham                34:13.58
 26 Hans, Amanda             W43 Boone                 34:56.01
 27 MacLeod Blackwell, Marga W38 Vilas                 35:25.34
 28 D'Arcy, Mary             W45 Owens Cross Roads     35:38.55
 29 Dean, Melissa            W39 Marion                35:49.20
 30 Austin, Liz              W44 Raleigh               35:55.97
 31 Byles, Nicole            W48 Connelly Springs      36:02.62
 32 Bumgarner, Samantha      W32 Charlotte             37:13.13
 33 Potas, Audry             W45 Hampton               37:14.25
 34 Dodson, Brenda           W47 Unattached            37:15.23
 35 Grella, Susan            W48 Charlotte             37:36.73
 36 Duffy, Amy               W39 Raleigh               37:52.34
 37 Turner, Ashley           W40 Clemmons              37:56.09
 38 Johnston, Caroline       W48 Waxhaw                43:03.93
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 39 Pelletier, Laurie        W45 Sugar Mountain        44:11.01
 40 Pereira, Lisa            W47 Durham                45:07.62
 41 Gardner, Kelli           W44 Charlotte             47:53.73
 42 Flynn, Andrea            W49 Charlotte             48:09.42
 43 McGlothlin, Cheryl       W43 Cohoes                54:18.09
 44 Wittke, Victoria         W30 Clemmons            1:14:48.61
50-69 Results - Women 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Hurst, Kathy             W52 Denver                20:53.75
  2 Drach, Nancy             W63 Beech Mtn.            22:29.38
  3 Garstecki, Tammie        W50 Sugar Mountain        24:14.47
  4 Chehutski, Sheri         W51 Orlando               25:39.37
  5 Morrow, Jamie            W51 Charlotte             26:35.84
  6 Goode, Beth              W57 Banner Elk            27:43.32
  7 Jochl, Kimberley         W52 Sugar Mountain        27:43.71
  8 Seyda, Beth              W63 Chapel Hill           29:40.73
  9 Strothman, Kim           W57 Banner Elk            30:59.16
 10 Johnson, Lesa            W62 Ocean Isle Beach      32:33.20
 11 Holland, Carole          W57 Danville              34:00.38
 12 Parker, Candis           W53 Seven Devils          35:52.46
 13 Bumgarner, Susan         W65 Cornelius             37:28.14
 14 Henline, Frances         W64 Crossnore             37:47.58
 15 Delaney, Melissa         W50 Charlotte             41:14.28
 16 Tart, Gloria             W58 Hickory               43:47.38
 17 Woody, Patti             W65 Sugar Mountain        49:47.44
 18 Cundiff, Peggy           W59 Sugar Mountain        52:35.49
 19 Peters, Carol            W63 Pawleys Island        52:35.73
12 & Under Results - Men 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Carling, Andrew           M9 Charlotte             21:32.75
  2 Lebioda, Henry           M10 Gastonia              22:43.94
  3 Lebioda, Peter            M9 Gastonia              24:24.59
  4 Mitcheltree, Jack        M11 Holly Springs         26:00.79
  5 Vining, Dylan            M10 Parkland              27:12.44
  6 Austin, Reed              M9 Raleigh               27:49.43
  7 Pennypacker, Jay         M11 Charlotte             28:29.33
  8 Allen, Luke               M8 Mooresville           29:17.61
  9 Mitcheltree, Max         M10 Holly Springs         35:27.51
 10 Grella, Tom              M10 Charlotte             46:48.25
13-29 Results - Men 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Gates, Grady             M13 Banner Elk            16:46.38
  2 Nixon, Sam               M16 Blowing Rock          17:29.26
  3 Wahlen, David            M21 Durham                18:54.35
  4 Morrow, Thomas           M14 Charlotte             19:29.45
  5 Ballou, Patrick          M21 Charlotte             20:17.92
  6 Pieiria, Jacob           M16 Durham                20:40.10
  7 York, Ethan              M14 Huntersville          20:47.97
  8 Fagrell, Parker          M15 Athens                21:17.49
  9 Tachman, Tyler           M20 Chapel Hill           21:40.11
 10 Lubkemann, Aaron         M21 Boone                 22:24.00
 11 Bindlecher, Brock        M22 Linville              23:17.31
 12 Davis, Andrew            M17 Raleigh               23:46.14
 13 Davis, Ben               M16 Raleigh               25:06.03
 14 Rhem, Weston             M14 Charlotte             25:53.78
 15 Mauth, Coleman           M14 Charlotte             25:54.20
 16 Rosenbusch, Tucker       M25 Beech Mountain        27:45.09
 17 Wahlen, Samuel           M14 Durham                31:18.76
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 18 D'Arcy, William          M14 Owens Cross Roads     33:31.53
 19 Grella, John             M16 Charlotte             34:28.36
 20 Barnhill, Daniel         M25 Winston-Salem         35:37.87
 21 Benard, Luke             M19 Orlando               35:55.90
 22 Saulman, Grant           M16 Morganton             36:20.05
 23 Turner, Ayden            M16 Clemmons              39:34.13
 24 Wahlen, Adam             M20 Durham                42:19.97
 25 Grella, Andrew           M15 Charlotte             44:08.96
30-49 Results - Men 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Crockett, Will           M36 Raleigh               17:52.67
  2 Pennypacker, John        M46 Charlotte             18:09.77
  3 Cloutier, Simon          M45 Sugar Mountain        19:54.07
  4 York, Jeremy             M45 Huntersville          19:55.57
  5 Collins, Ryan            M37 Indian Harbor Beach   19:57.57
  6 Leisinger, Jason         M36 Unattached            20:30.47
  7 Lebioda, Nathan          M41 Gastonia              20:45.94
  8 Jesse, Jamnik            M42 Charlotte             21:07.85
  9 Jochl, Andrew            M41 Sugar Mountain        21:26.66
 10 Turner, Austin           M41 Clemmons              21:34.50
 11 Mathis, Nathanael        M37 Harmony               21:46.04
 12 Cox, Graham              M38 Sarasota              22:15.60
 13 Suddreth, Ethan          M32 Beech Mountain        22:31.55
 14 Robbins, Stephen         M33 Bristol               22:37.54
 15 Heintz, Joseph           M44 Sugar Mountain        22:58.88
 16 Fellores, Joey           M44 Mooresville           23:29.69
 17 Ondrey, Curtis           M30 Memphis               23:37.59
 18 Hans, William            M47 Boone                 25:06.84
 19 Austin, Eric             M47 Raleigh               25:55.56
 20 Wittke, Ben              M34 Virginia Beach        26:06.15
 21 Culver, Chad             M48 Smithfield            26:51.81
 22 Sharp, James             M41 Lenior                26:52.63
 23 Neal, Michael            M49 Cary                  28:08.51
 24 Parker, Paul             M49 Seven Devils          28:42.60
 25 Allen, Jason             M44 Mooresville           28:51.69
 26 Barton, Lee              M31 Vastavia              30:01.51
 27 Hill, Seth               M44 Elk Park              30:16.60
 28 Cox, Michael             M32 Charlotte             30:33.80
 29 Best, James              M41 Connelly Springs      30:48.34
 30 Johnston, Mark           M48 Waxhaw                31:13.52
 31 Outterson, Tiger         M41 Charlotte             32:59.64
 32 Mitcheltree, Jason       M39 Burbank               33:09.50
 33 D'Arcy, John             M45 Owens Cross Roads     33:33.59
 34 Byles, Ashley            M48 Connelly Springs      34:07.64
 35 Mitcheltree, Ryan        M43 Holly Springs         35:32.31
 36 Vining, Jody             M42 Parkland              42:40.46
 37 George-Waterfield, Terry M37 Durham                45:32.93
 38 Flynn, Christopher       M49 Charlotte             47:19.49
 39 Byers, Benny             M34 Hickory               54:07.10
 40 Coston, David            M47 Charlotte           1:06:54.39
50-69 Results - Men 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Garstecki, Jeffrey       M53 Sugar Mountain        18:12.39
  2 Ballou, Joe              M59 Charlotte             21:22.15
  3 Carling, Graham          M51 Charlotte             21:33.05
  4 McBride, Jamie           M52 Wilkesboro            22:39.87
  5 Tachman, Mark            M65 Chapel Hill           22:59.08
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  6 Lanning, Jimmie          M57 Hickory               25:43.34
  7 Lubkemann, Johnathan     M52 Boone                 25:50.14
  8 Kennedy, Gerardine       M51 Charlotte             26:05.73
  9 Van Osdol, Todd          M53 Lenior                26:52.65
 10 Chehutski, Scott         M52 Orlando               27:00.99
 11 Herbert, Glenn           M64 The Villages          27:12.75
 12 Delaney, Sean            M53 Charlotte             27:34.10
 13 Julian, Jim              M56 Sarasota              27:43.92
 14 Lee, Dann                M64 Irondale              28:10.68
 15 Cuthrell, Jonathan       M50 Clemmons              28:15.31
 16 Johnson, Vann            M50 Newland               28:19.32
 17 Cave, Eric               M56 Banner Elk            28:23.83
 18 Corn, Michael            M58 Fort Mill             28:36.42
 19 McPhail, Craig           M51 Banner Elk            28:37.23
 20 Morrow, Richard          M51 Charlotte             28:42.73
 21 Byrd, Sean               M53 Beech Mountain        29:35.09
 22 Craymer, Pete            M65 Hickory               30:23.68
 23 Torrance, Doug           M62 Signal Mountain       30:28.97
 24 Johnson, Tim             M63 Ocean Isle Beach      30:46.55
 25 Hood, Taylor             M60 Lexington             31:47.09
 26 Hulet, Wayne             M51 Charlotte             33:19.11
 27 Holland, Mark            M58 Danville              34:01.03
 28 Wahlen, Ron              M52 Durham                35:01.14
 29 Jochl, Gunther           M69 Sugar Mountain        35:54.91
 30 Bumgarner, Steve         M67 Cornelius             37:29.53
 31 McDonald, Troy           M54 Stuart                41:53.92
 32 Hickel, Ned              M61 Miami Beach           44:15.72
70+ Results - Men 1.2Mile Mile Run
  1 Clawson, Carl            M75 Banner Elk            24:56.78
  2 Chadim, Willie           M75 Midlothian            28:28.56
  3 Hale, Jonathan           M70 Clemmons              29:34.12
  4 Gardiner, William        M71 Reynoldsburg          39:17.45



Big Kahuna Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:45 AM  7/4/2022  Page 1

Sugar Mountain Summit Crawl - 7/4/2022

Sugar Mountain

Rankings

Mixed 1.2 Mile Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   216  Gates, Grady               M13  Banner Elk                   16:46.38
    2   376  Nixon, Sam                 M16  Blowing Rock                 17:29.26
    3   266  Crockett, Will             M36  Raleigh                      17:52.67
    4   380  Sorrow, Amanda             W41  Banner Elk                   17:55.89
    5   309  Pennypacker, John          M46  Charlotte                    18:09.77
    6   231  Garstecki, Jeffrey         M53  Sugar Mountain               18:12.39
    7   391  Wahlen, David              M21  Durham                       18:54.35
    8   404  Leisinger, Elizabeth       W36  Unattached                   19:24.91
    9   324  Morrow, Thomas             M14  Charlotte                    19:29.45
   10   400  Cloutier, Simon            M45  Sugar Mountain               19:54.07
   11   333  York, Jeremy               M45  Huntersville                 19:55.57
   12   308  Collins, Ryan              M37  Indian Harbor Beach          19:57.57
   13   374  Ballou, Patrick            M21  Charlotte                    20:17.92
   14   403  Leisinger, Jason           M36  Unattached                   20:30.47
   15   393  Pieiria, Jacob             M16  Durham                       20:40.10
   16   287  Ondrey, Blair              W31  Memphis                      20:42.27
   17   272  Lebioda, Nathan            M41  Gastonia                     20:45.94
   18   334  York, Ethan                M14  Huntersville                 20:47.97
   19   315  Hurst, Kathy               W52  Denver                       20:53.75
   20   352  Jesse, Jamnik              M42  Charlotte                    21:07.85
   21   351  Seaver, Crystal            W36  Charlotte                    21:09.87
   22   281  Fagrell, Parker            M15  Athens                       21:17.49
   23   373  Ballou, Joe                M59  Charlotte                    21:22.15
   24   305  Howard, Jessica            W31  Newland                      21:24.48
   25   206  Jochl, Andrew              M41  Sugar Mountain               21:26.66
   26   388  Carling, Andrew             M9  Charlotte                    21:32.75
   27   386  Carling, Graham            M51  Charlotte                    21:33.05
   28   368  Turner, Austin             M41  Clemmons                     21:34.50
   29   399  Tachman, Tyler             M20  Chapel Hill                  21:40.11
   30   215  Mathis, Nathanael          M37  Harmony                      21:46.04
   31   219  Wittke, Emily              W33  Virginia Beach               22:09.72
   32   335  Cox, Graham                M38  Sarasota                     22:15.60
   33   211  Lubkemann, Aaron           M21  Boone                        22:24.00
   34   270  Drach, Nancy               W63  Beech Mtn.                   22:29.38
   35   331  Suddreth, Ethan            M32  Beech Mountain               22:31.55
   36   318  Robbins, Stephen           M33  Bristol                      22:37.54
   37   230  McBride, Jamie             M52  Wilkesboro                   22:39.87
   38   273  Lebioda, Henry             M10  Gastonia                     22:43.94
   39   321  Heintz, Joseph             M44  Sugar Mountain               22:58.88
   40   397  Tachman, Mark              M65  Chapel Hill                  22:59.08
   41   212  Bindlecher, Brock          M22  Linville                     23:17.31
   42   344  Fellores, Joey             M44  Mooresville                  23:29.69
   43   217  Gates, Holly               W44  Banner Elk                   23:35.01
   44   288  Ondrey, Curtis             M30  Memphis                      23:37.59
   45   239  Davis, Andrew              M17  Raleigh                      23:46.14
   46   314  Lorraine, Sherri           W45  Indian Harbour Beach         23:58.60
   47   232  Garstecki, Tammie          W50  Sugar Mountain               24:14.47
   48   274  Lebioda, Peter              M9  Gastonia                     24:24.59
   49   252  Clawson, Carl              M75  Banner Elk                   24:56.78
   50   372  Garland, Eva               W47  Raleigh                      25:04.31
   51   240  Davis, Ben                 M16  Raleigh                      25:06.03
   52   283  Hans, William              M47  Boone                        25:06.84
   53   255  Corn, Phoebe               W18  Fort Mill                    25:31.12
   54   275  Chehutski, Sheri           W51  Orlando                      25:39.37
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   55   303  Dixon, Amanda              W30  Morganton                    25:41.71
   56   338  Lanning, Jimmie            M57  Hickory                      25:43.34
   57   210  Lubkemann, Johnathan       M52  Boone                        25:50.14
   58   360  Rhem, Weston               M14  Charlotte                    25:53.78
   59   359  Mauth, Coleman             M14  Charlotte                    25:54.20
   60   243  Austin, Eric               M47  Raleigh                      25:55.56
   61   328  Mitcheltree, Jack          M11  Holly Springs                26:00.79
   62   387  Kennedy, Gerardine         M51  Charlotte                    26:05.73
   63   218  Wittke, Ben                M34  Virginia Beach               26:06.15
   64   323  Morrow, Jamie              W51  Charlotte                    26:35.84
   65   381  George-Waterfield, Sarah   W34  Durham                       26:44.47
   66   384  Culver, Chad               M48  Smithfield                   26:51.81
   67   342  Sharp, James               M41  Lenior                       26:52.63
   68   250  Van Osdol, Todd            M53  Lenior                       26:52.65
   69   276  Chehutski, Scott           M52  Orlando                      27:00.99
   70   259  Vining, Dylan              M10  Parkland                     27:12.44
   71   347  Herbert, Glenn             M64  The Villages                 27:12.75
   72   251  Carey, Marie               W36  Morganton                    27:28.68
   73   294  Delaney, Sean              M53  Charlotte                    27:34.10
   74   234  Goode, Beth                W57  Banner Elk                   27:43.32
   75   205  Jochl, Kimberley           W52  Sugar Mountain               27:43.71
   76   302  Julian, Jim                M56  Sarasota                     27:43.92
   77   332  Rosenbusch, Tucker         M25  Beech Mountain               27:45.09
   78   245  Austin, Reed                M9  Raleigh                      27:49.43
   79   233  Neal, Michael              M49  Cary                         28:08.51
   80   256  Lee, Dann                  M64  Irondale                     28:10.68
   81   263  Cuthrell, Jonathan         M50  Clemmons                     28:15.31
   82   208  Johnson, Vann              M50  Newland                      28:19.32
   83   396  Cave, Eric                 M56  Banner Elk                   28:23.83
   84   336  Cox, Natalie               W31  Sarasota                     28:27.49
   85   267  Chadim, Willie             M75  Midlothian                   28:28.56
   86   311  Pennypacker, Jay           M11  Charlotte                    28:29.33
   87   244  Birdwell, Kelly            W47  Raleigh                      28:30.13
   88   257  Vining, Jaime              W41  Parkland                     28:33.26
   89   254  Corn, Michael              M58  Fort Mill                    28:36.42
   90   355  McPhail, Craig             M51  Banner Elk                   28:37.23
   91   330  Parker, Paul               M49  Seven Devils                 28:42.60
   92   322  Morrow, Richard            M51  Charlotte                    28:42.73
   93   227  Allen, Jason               M44  Mooresville                  28:51.69
   94   228  Allen, Sherry              W45  Mooresville                  29:08.15
   95   229  Allen, Luke                 M8  Mooresville                  29:17.61
   96   248  Hale, Jonathan             M70  Clemmons                     29:34.12
   97   354  Byrd, Sean                 M53  Beech Mountain               29:35.09
   98   271  Lebioda, Lauren            W40  Gastonia                     29:40.19
   99   398  Seyda, Beth                W63  Chapel Hill                  29:40.73
  100   260  Outterson, Jessica         W41  Charlotte                    29:46.63
  101   350  Barton, Lee                M31  Vastavia                     30:01.51
  102   375  Ford, Corisa               W46  Boone                        30:02.53
  103   325  Hill, Seth                 M44  Elk Park                     30:16.60
  104   337  Craymer, Pete              M65  Hickory                      30:23.68
  105   379  Torrance, Doug             M62  Signal Mountain              30:28.97
  106   278  Bailey, Brooke             W31  Orlando                      30:30.92
  107   405  Cox, Michael               M32  Charlotte                    30:33.80
  108   319  Robins, Christine          W32  Bristol                      30:40.36
  109   290  Johnson, Tim               M63  Ocean Isle Beach             30:46.55
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  110   345  Best, James                M41  Connelly Springs             30:48.34
  111   389  Brania, Chloe              W17  Cary                         30:57.94
  112   362  Strothman, Kim             W57  Banner Elk                   30:59.16
  113   291  Fagrell, Audrey            W12  Athens                       31:02.89
  114   280  Carter, Elicia             W38  Morganton                    31:08.34
  115   367  Johnston, Avery            W11  Waxhaw                       31:12.95
  116   365  Johnston, Mark             M48  Waxhaw                       31:13.52
  117   371  Velic, Fuada               W35  Jacksonville                 31:16.60
  118   394  Wahlen, Samuel             M14  Durham                       31:18.76
  119   364  Hood, Taylor               M60  Lexington                    31:47.09
  120   289  Johnson, Lesa              W62  Ocean Isle Beach             32:33.20
  121   262  Outterson, Tiger           M41  Charlotte                    32:59.64
  122   383  Mitcheltree, Jason         M39  Burbank                      33:09.50
  123   268  Hulet, Wayne               M51  Charlotte                    33:19.11
  124   226  D'Arcy, William            M14  Owens Cross Roads            33:31.53
  125   225  D'Arcy, John               M45  Owens Cross Roads            33:33.59
  126   221  McMullan, Rachel           W31  Durham                       33:40.25
  127   246  Austin, Rowan              W12  Raleigh                      33:43.02
  128   377  Holland, Carole            W57  Danville                     34:00.38
  129   378  Holland, Mark              M58  Danville                     34:01.03
  130   317  Byles, Ashley              M48  Connelly Springs             34:07.64
  131   222  Fong, Holland              W31  Durham                       34:13.58
  132   297  Grella, John               M16  Charlotte                    34:28.36
  133   282  Hans, Amanda               W43  Boone                        34:56.01
  134   390  Wahlen, Ron                M52  Durham                       35:01.14
  135   264  Cuthrell, Emma             W14  Clemmons                     35:17.99
  136   313  MacLeod Blackwell, MargaretW38  Vilas                        35:25.34
  137   327  Mitcheltree, Max           M10  Holly Springs                35:27.51
  138   326  Mitcheltree, Ryan          M43  Holly Springs                35:32.31
  139   213  Barnhill, Daniel           M25  Winston-Salem                35:37.87
  140   224  D'Arcy, Mary               W45  Owens Cross Roads            35:38.55
  141   242  Austin, Siena              W15  Raleigh                      35:46.50
  142   363  Dean, Melissa              W39  Marion                       35:49.20
  143   329  Parker, Candis             W53  Seven Devils                 35:52.46
  144   204  Jochl, Gunther             M69  Sugar Mountain               35:54.91
  145   277  Benard, Luke               M19  Orlando                      35:55.90
  146   237  Austin, Liz                W44  Raleigh                      35:55.97
  147   316  Byles, Nicole              W48  Connelly Springs             36:02.62
  148   279  Saulman, Grant             M16  Morganton                    36:20.05
  149   312  Pennypacker, Willa          W9  Charlotte                    37:05.67
  150   261  Bumgarner, Samantha        W32  Charlotte                    37:13.13
  151   306  Potas, Audry               W45  Hampton                      37:14.25
  152   402  Dodson, Brenda             W47  Unattached                   37:15.23
  153   320  Bumgarner, Susan           W65  Cornelius                    37:28.14
  154   223  Bumgarner, Steve           M67  Cornelius                    37:29.53
  155   296  Grella, Susan              W48  Charlotte                    37:36.73
  156   293  Greene, Violet             W12  Crossnore                    37:47.18
  157   292  Henline, Frances           W64  Crossnore                    37:47.58
  158   385  Duffy, Amy                 W39  Raleigh                      37:52.34
  159   369  Turner, Ashley             W40  Clemmons                     37:56.09
  160   346  Best, Kaylen               W16  Connelly Springs             38:49.20
  161   307  Gardiner, William          M71  Reynoldsburg                 39:17.45
  162   370  Turner, Ayden              M16  Clemmons                     39:34.13
  163   300  Delaney, Melissa           W50  Charlotte                    41:14.28
  164   361  McDonald, Troy             M54  Stuart                       41:53.92
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  165   392  Wahlen, Adam               M20  Durham                       42:19.97
  166   301  Coston, Mya                W15  Charlotte                    42:39.66
  167   258  Vining, Jody               M42  Parkland                     42:40.46
  168   366  Johnston, Caroline         W48  Waxhaw                       43:03.93
  169   339  Tart, Gloria               W58  Hickory                      43:47.38
  170   298  Grella, Andrew             M15  Charlotte                    44:08.96
  171   401  Pelletier, Laurie          W45  Sugar Mountain               44:11.01
  172   353  Hickel, Ned                M61  Miami Beach                  44:15.72
  173   395  Pereira, Lisa              W47  Durham                       45:07.62
  174   382  George-Waterfield, Terry   M37  Durham                       45:32.93
  175   299  Grella, Tom                M10  Charlotte                    46:48.25
  176   358  Flynn, Christopher         M49  Charlotte                    47:19.49
  177   310  Gardner, Kelli             W44  Charlotte                    47:53.73
  178   357  Flynn, Andrea              W49  Charlotte                    48:09.42
  179   207  Woody, Patti               W65  Sugar Mountain               49:47.44
  180   249  Cundiff, Peggy             W59  Sugar Mountain               52:35.49
  181   253  Peters, Carol              W63  Pawleys Island               52:35.73
  182   340  Byers, Benny               M34  Hickory                      54:07.10
  183   341  Byers, Addisyn             W10  Hickory                      54:07.67
  184   356  McGlothlin, Cheryl         W43  Cohoes                       54:18.09
  185   295  Coston, David              M47  Charlotte                  1:06:54.39
  186   265  Wittke, Victoria           W30  Clemmons                   1:14:48.61
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